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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

autoindex.lha
directory
BinHex.lha
.10
ClipRW.lha
from/to a
CmpFiles.lha
crbexec. lha
dircmp2a4d.lha
DupeFinderl2.lha
executehack. lha
FilesTools.lha
FindFile.lha
GetSize.lha
into.lha
, batch
Imjoin.lha
LoadLibl0.1lha
MGSplit.lha
PCalcll5.1lha
bit numbe
recorder. lha
rrr_onyx.lha
rrr_sapp.lha
FAST!
SBLCookieVl_1.1lha
SCopyl0.1lha
SetComment.lha
snaglite.lha
snoti.lha
changed
splittra.lha

Command line interface

util/cli

util/cli

util/cli

util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli

util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli

util/cli
util/cli
util/cli

util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli
util/cli

util/cli

Size Age Description

14K

6K

3K
285K
9K
K
3K
146K
6K
16K
26K

5K
2K
11K
13K

13K
3K
3K

358K
15K
13K
38K
8K

46K

[©XNANCIEEN BN NG NG NI e

~ 0N

NN

(G2 BN NG RNG I

Creates html index of pictures from

help

P

Use favorite ASCII-Editor for HEX data V1 ¢

Two CLI programs to display & write text

Compares contents of two files
Massive collection of CLI utilities

Update to dircmp2a3,

binary only

Finds more duplicate files on your HD

V1.1l Hack to make Execute recognize #!

7 utils for amiga

Search for a filename recursively
Gets byte-count of directories
Allows pattern matching for progs that dont ¢+

Join big files with few bytes of memory
Makes libraries/classes pre-resident 1.0

Split binary files

(C source included)

<_>

CLI-based calculator that operates on 32- &

Records and plays input events - V1.4

Asm coded file cutter Ms.
Asm coded file Jjoiner Ms.

Onyx v1.0.

Sapphire vil.

FAST!

0.

V1.1l Another CLI Fortune Cookie Program.
See copy speed and progress on slow devices

Adds the ‘short’

description as filenote

H

1.0-The difference between a Cron and a Nag
1.0-Notification when files/dirs are

Splits and joines files,

P

fixed amiga binary
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splittrbin.lha
in spli

util/cli

66K

8 Binaries for different architectures,

docs

H
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